M 160000 5181

(Re	questor's Name)					
(Address)						
(Ad	dress)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)				
	WAIT	<u> </u>				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
u.						
w/4 -	40814	,				

Office Use Only



300286280603

05/31/16--01023--014 **125.00

2016 JUN 28 PH 4:21
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEF FI SHIPP

A 18



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 6, 2016

BINK INKS LLC ATTN: PASCUALINO MILAZZO 1145 NW 10TH ST BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33426

SUBJECT: BINK INKS LLC Ref. Number: W16000040816

We have received your document for BINK INKS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 716A00011781

COVER LETTER

TO:		ration Section n of Corporation	ns				
SUBJE		nk Inks LLC					
			Name of	Limited Liability (Company		
						insact Business in Florida," Certify company to transact business in	
Please	return all	correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		Pascualino Mi	lazzo				
			N	ame of Person		1	
		Bink Inks LLC					
		<u></u>	Fi	rm/Company			
		1145NW 10th	street				
		****		Address			
	BoyntonBeach,FL 33426						
			City/S	tate and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		besmartservice	@gmail.com				
			E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For fur	ther infor	mation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Pascualino Milazzo		561 at (460-35	540			
	•	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	Divisio Registr P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ation Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding coutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclose		eck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsize \text{\$\ext{\$\text{\$\$\}\$}}}\$}}}}}}} \end{length}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	S155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifica of Status & Certified Copy	te

BINK INKS LLC

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporation Corporate Records** PO Box 6327 Tallahasse, FL 32314

REF: W16000040816 Letter#:716A00011781

Dear Michelle Milligan

Per your request, I added Pascualino Milazzo capacity and Title as Manager. Also, I attached the Certificate of Formation of Bink Inks LLC and an SS4 form from the IRS showing our EIN#.

I hope all is satisfactory now My direct # in case you need additional info is 516-603-6875.

Sincerely,

Adam Shafran Managing Member \$ 50016 6/21-Well Feq. Cus electronically + fax.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FUORIDA.

COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	ISINESS' INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:		
I. Bink Inks LLC			
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must in	nclude "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of "or "LLC.")	transacting business in Florida. The alternate	name must include "Limited
2. Delaware		3 81-2081871	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applical	ole)
4	(Data first targeted has been	Flatida (Carlon to malatastica)	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	n Florida, if prior to registration.) 05, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	_
5, 1145NW 10th street		1	75 E
BoyntonBeach,FL 33			and a second
. 5	(Street Address of Prin	icipal Office)	28
6. c/o Bink Inks LLC, 114	45NW 10th street	<u> </u>	- SEE PA
BoyntonBeach,FL 33	426		
	(Mailing Ado	iress)	
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	The second second
	Pascualino Milazzo		
Name:			
Office Address:	1145NW 10th street		
	BoyntonBeach	, Florida 33426	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this application to complywith the provision to complywith the provision to the contract of the	gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent.	e of process for the above stated limited lient as registered agent and agree to act in oper and complete performance of my du	this capacity. I further agree
	(Registere	d agent's signature)	
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) when	ho has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Pascualino Milazzo	Manager	· · · · ·	
1145NW 10th street			
BoyntonBeach,FL 3342	6		
	of which it is organized. (If the certi	old, duly authenticated by the official having ificate is in a foreign language, a translatio	
	Signature of	an authorized person	
		3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that a third degree felony as provided for in s.	

Typed or printed name of signee

Pascualind Milazzo

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BINK INKS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016.



6007610 8300

SR# 20164629474

Authentication: 202555971

Date: 06-27-16

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml